
St Sebastian Basketball 

Junior Varsity Girls  

2018-2019 

 

Sat Nov 17     OL Victory     9:30 

TBD     St Sebastian Tournament   TBD 

TBD     St Sebastian Tournament   TBD 

Sat Dec 1    St Valentine     11:00 

Sat Dec 15    @ St Fabian     10:00 

TBD     @ Sacred Heart Tournament  TBD 

TBD     @ Sacred Heart Tournament  TBD 

TBD     @ Sacred Heart Tournament  TBD 

Sat Jan 5    @ St John Neumann   10:15 

Sat Jan 12    John Paul II     2:00 

Sat Jan 19    @ St Valentine    11:00  

Sun Jan 20    Gesu      12:00 

Sat Jan 26    @ Gesu     TBD 

Sat Feb 2    St Fabian     2:00 

Sat Feb 9    St John Neumann    2:00 

Sat Feb 16    @ John Paul II    10:00   

 

 


